Traffic Count Report

Cragin Industrial Warehouse with Rental Income
5157-65 W Homer St, Chicago, IL 60639

S a .. W Dickens Ave W Dickens Ave
Listing Type: For Sale : e \
Property Type: Industrial " & S o i
Taxes: $21,668.05 (2016) VGrang,, & 5
Size: 4,925 - 10,325 Sq Ft (22,4080
Zoning: M1-2

Alderman: Villegas

Street

N Laramie Ave
N Laramie Ave
N Laramie Ave
N Laramie Ave
W Grand Ave
W Grand Ave
W Grand Ave
W Grand Ave
W Armitage Ave
W Grand Ave

Al Ly
L{ HMan:
150N Ave

= @b

Cross Street
Alley

Alley

W Homer St

W Galewood Ave
W Armitage Ave
N Leamington Ave
N Latrobe Ave

N Lockwood Ave
N Lawler Ave

N Lamon Ave

W

Galewood Ave

Cross Str Dist
0.03N
0.02N
0.05N
0.01S
0.03 E
0.03W
0.01E
0.02 W
0.02 W
0.02 SE

Count Avg Daily
Year Volume
2016 4,804
2015 9,740
2010 9,184
2015 15,878
2010 14,631
2011 14,675
2016 14,700
2015 22,408
2016 2,079
2012 18,379
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